






72021 ANNUAL REPORT TO MEMBERS  •  OHIO

NFIB MEMBERSHIP IN OHIO
BY INDUSTRY

NFIB MEMBERSHIP IN OHIO
GROSS REVENUE



8 2021 ANNUAL REPORT TO MEMBERS  •  OHIO

Contact any of our Ohio staff at:

ROGER GEIGER
Executive Director
Roger.Geiger@NFIB.org

CHRIS FERRUSO 
Legislative Director
Chris.Ferruso@NFIB.org  

ANDY PATTERSON 
Communications Director
Andy.Patterson@NFIB.org

CAMERON GARCZYK
Member Benefits Program Manager
Cameron.Garczyk@NFIB.org 

ANTHONY LAGUNZAD
Grassroots Manager
Anthony.Lagunzad@NFIB.org  

DOMINIC CIANO
Member Services Coordinator
Dominic.Ciano@NFIB.org  

WANDA HOLYCROSS 
Executive Assistant
Wanda.Holycross@NFIB.org 

WE’RE HERE
TO SERVE YOU
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NFIB

10 West Broad Street
Suite 2450
Columbus, Ohio 43215
	
614-221-4107
614-221-8677 Fax

Or visit us at nfib.com/OH

Find us on Facebook: facebook.com/nfib.oh

Follow us on Twitter: @nfib_oh




